A3 COLOUR LASER PRINTER
Epson AcuLaser™ C9300N
IMAGING
INNOVATION
With the Epson AcuLaser™
C9300N, superb printing quality
and capabi l i t ies go hand-in-
hand with outstanding reliability

STANDARD   ESC/Page-Colour, ESC/Page, FX, ESC/P2, 1239X, PCL5C, PCL6,
    Adobe PostScript (Level 3), PDF 1.6
OPTIONS   ORDER CODE
550-Sheet Paper Cassette Unit  C12C802601
Duplex Unit   C12C802612
Printer Stand  C12C847181
Parallel Interface Card (Additional)  C12C824521
CONSUMABLES  PAGE YIELD  ORDER CODE
Toner Cartridge Yellow  7,500 pages*1  C13S050602
Toner Cartridge Magenta  7,500 pages*1  C13S050603
Toner Cartridge Cyan  7,500 pages*1  C13S050604
Toner Cartridge Black  6,500 pages*1  C13S050605
Double Toner Cartridge Pack Yellow  2x 7,500 pages*1  C13S050606
Double Toner Cartridge Pack Magenta 2x 7,500 pages*1  C13S050607
Double Toner Cartridge Pack Cyan  2x 7,500 pages*1  C13S050608
Double Toner Cartridge Pack Black  2x 6,500 pages*1  C13S050609
Photoconductor Unit (Colour)*3  24,000 pages*2  C13S051209
Photoconductor Unit (Black)  24,000 pages*2  C13S051210
Waste Toner Collector  24,000 pages*2  C13S050610
  # Cost Per Page (CPP) was calculated
 with Epson published yield based
 on the ISO/IEC19798 standard and
 estimated toner cartridge price in the